Provided as a guide only, Thetford reserves the right to change specifications without prior warning.
  PDS_AKBS_cans_160118-V03
Page | 1
Product Aqua Kem® Blue Sachets
Short product description Highly concentrated, single dose sachets for the waste-holding tank
Consumer proposition Convenient sachets for a fresh and easy to empty waste-holding tank
Volume  15 sachets (15 x 30 gr.)
Color Blue

SDS Available through wholesaler
Available pictures Pictures available on website (Low and High resolution)
Order information
Available in countries Belgium / France / Germany / Austria / UK  / Sweden / Finland / Denmark / Norway / Italy /
Spain / Russia / Ukraine / Australia
Net weight can 450 g.
Gross weight can 563 g.
Quantity cans/box 6 cans/box
Quantity boxes/pallet 140 boxes/pallet
Sizes 1 can 10 (l) x 10 (w) x 130 mm (h)
Sizes 1 box 300 (l) x 205 (w) x 140 mm (h)
 Languages Part number box EAN-code bottle
Language combination 1 English / Italian / Spanish 30262AJ 8710315 990669
Language combination 2 Dutch / French / German 30262BC 8710315 990652
Language combination 3 Swedish / Finnish 30262AF 8710315 991826
Language combination 4 Danish / Norwegian 30262AE 8710315 991833
Language combination 5 Russian / Ukrainian 30262BJ 8710315 991482